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Akademickie Mistrzostwa Pomorza i Kujaw w pływaniu 2019
Bydgoszcz, 6.3.2019

All Events

Men, Open
1. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie UKW 350,00

1. BAGROWSKI, Karol 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 53.78 21,00

10. STRYCHALSKI, Mateusz 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:16.58 11,00
5. STRYCHALSKI, Mateusz 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:40.48 16,00
1. KAPUSCINSKI, Robert 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 26.93 21,00
2. OLEKSY, Hubert 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 27.04 19,00
1. KRASICKI, Artur 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:01.44 21,00
5. KRUCZKOWSKI, Jakub 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:12.69 16,00
2. BAGROWSKI, Karol 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 24.47 19,00
3. KAPUSCINSKI, Robert 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 25.03 18,00
2. SADOWSKI, Adrian 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 32.21 19,00
4. DOBROGOWSKI, Lukasz 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 34.73 17,00

4. POL, Michal 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 33.23 17,00
5. KRUCZKOWSKI, Jakub 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 33.61 16,00
1. KRASICKI, Artur 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:01.46 21,00
3. SADOWSKI, Adrian 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:08.14 18,00
1. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 118. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:38.97 42,00
2. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 220. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 2:03.60 38,00

2. Utp Bydgoszcz UTP 295,00
2. CIESIELSKI, Filip 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 54.90 19,00
6. ZASADA, Marcin 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:02.04 15,00
2. PACHOLAK, Grzegorz 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.29 19,00

4. BOINSKI, Dawid 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:22.33 17,00
3. CIESIELSKI, Filip 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 27.49 18,00
5. WRZESZYKOWSKI, Mariusz6. Men, 50m Butterfly 30.31 16,00
3. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Mateusz8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:08.52 18,00
6. WRZESZYKOWSKI, Mariusz8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:17.99 15,00
8. ZASADA, Marcin 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.54 13,00

17. RUCZINSKI, Damian 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.31 4,00
1. PACHOLAK, Grzegorz 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 31.98 21,00
6. BOINSKI, Dawid 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 35.86 15,00
3. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Mateusz14. Men, 50m Backstroke 30.05 18,00

8. RUCZINSKI, Damian 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 42.65 13,00
5. UTP M 18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:57.76 32,00
1. UTP M 20. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 1:57.59 42,00

3. UMK Torun 001 265,00
4. PORWAT, Michal 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 57.78 17,00
5. PUSHKAROV, Dmitry 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:00.90 16,00
3. NIEMCZYK, Krzysztof 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:20.44 18,00
6. SWIDERSKI, Marcin 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 32.41 15,00
7. PUSHKAROV, Dmitry 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 33.01 14,00
4. NITA, Jakub 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:12.25 17,00
4. PORWAT, Michal 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.31 17,00

5. GERC, Jakub 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.70 16,00
3. GERC, Jakub 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 34.50 18,00
5. SWIDERSKI, Marcin 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 34.83 16,00
6. KOWALKOWSKI, Filip 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 33.90 15,00
5. NIEDZIELSKI, PIOTR 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:40.41 16,00
4. UMK Toruń 1 18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:50.48 34,00
3. UMK Toruń 1 20. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 2:03.65 36,00

4. Wyzsza Szkola Gospodarki w Byd WSG 169,00
3. KNAPOWSKI, Kacper 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 54.97 18,00
7. YEVKINOV, DAULET 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:03.22 14,00

1. URBANSKI, Michal 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:08.02 21,00
1. KNAPOWSKI, Kacper 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 24.47 21,00
9. YEVKINOV, DAULET 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.56 12,00
9. WOJTASIAK, Jakub 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 41.50 12,00
7. RONALDOWSKI, Kacper 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 40.10 14,00
2. URBANSKI, Michal 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:03.78 19,00
2. Wyzsza Szkola Gospodarki w Byd18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:48.78 38,00

5. AZS Collegium Medicum UMK w By 155,00
8. KAMINSKI, Michal 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:03.88 13,00
9. WACHOWSKI, Arek 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:07.15 12,00
2. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:03.78 19,00

11. KAMINSKI, Michal 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 28.37 10,00
13. WACHOWSKI, Arek 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 29.85 8,00

1. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 28.65 21,00
2. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 29.26 19,00
4. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:11.92 17,00
3. AZS Collegium Medicum UMK w By 118. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:50.02 36,00
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Women, Open
1. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie UKW 294,00

7. ZALEWSKA, Marzena 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:17.39 14,00
9. PILIUKH, Marharyta 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:19.91 12,00
4. KACZMAREK, Karolina 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:42.14 17,00
5. BAKULA, ANNA 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:56.11 16,00

6. ZALEWSKA, Marzena 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 41.00 15,00
7. KOWALSKA, Michalina 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 41.22 14,00

4. PROKOPIUK, Paula 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:22.02 17,00
5. LIBERSKA, WIKTORIA 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:46.41 16,00
3. FRACKOWIAK, Agata 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 32.71 18,00
4. KACZMAREK, Karolina 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 34.32 17,00
6. BAKULA, ANNA 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 53.66 15,00
3. LIBERSKA, WIKTORIA 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 42.23 18,00
5. PROKOPIUK, Paula 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:25.13 16,00
6. FRACKOWIAK, Agata 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:27.91 15,00
2. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 317. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:14.41 38,00
3. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 419. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:53.15 36,00

2. Utp Bydgoszcz UTP 232,00
3. OLBINSKA, Daria 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:07.33 18,00
8. KORDANSKA, Kinga 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:19.59 13,00
2. OLBINSKA, Daria 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:28.71 19,00
3. STELMACHER, Katarzyna 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:28.93 18,00
4. BUZANOWSKA, Natalia 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 34.45 17,00
8. KOSECKA, Agnieszka 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 41.95 13,00
5. KORDANSKA, Kinga 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 35.37 16,00

10. KOSECKA, Agnieszka 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 37.83 11,00
3. STELMACHER, Katarzyna 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 39.91 18,00

7. BRUSKA, Asia 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 54.76 14,00
5. BRUSKA, Asia 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 51.30 16,00
4. BUZANOWSKA, Natalia 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:20.73 17,00
1. UTP K 17. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:11.56 42,00

3. UMK Torun 001 226,00
5. ZIOLKOWSKA, Daria 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:09.87 16,00
3. KUNETS, Ulyana 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 32.19 18,00
5. WAWOZNA, Marta 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 36.96 16,00
1. AKIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:10.13 21,00
3. WAWOZNA, Marta 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:22.01 18,00
2. ZIOLKOWSKA, Daria 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 30.96 19,00

2. OTREMBA, Justyna 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 36.17 19,00
4. KUNETS, Ulyana 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 40.20 17,00
1. AKIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 31.71 21,00
2. OTREMBA, Justyna 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:13.20 19,00
1. UMK Toruń 1 19. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:12.72 42,00

4. Wyzsza Szkola Gospodarki w Byd WSG 168,00
1. RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:01.36 21,00
1. ANTONOVA, Dariia 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:19.21 21,00
2. RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 30.78 19,00
2. RZEWUSKA, Adrianna 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:11.78 19,00

11. DZIKOWSKA, Zuzanna 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 38.92 10,00
1. ANTONOVA, Dariia 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.96 21,00
2. RZEWUSKA, Adrianna 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 33.65 19,00
2. Wyzsza Szkola Gospodarki w Byd 219. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:15.17 38,00

5. AZS Collegium Medicum UMK w By 144,00
2. DABROWSKA, Alicja 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:05.91 19,00
6. KIPCZAK, Aleksandra 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:15.96 15,00
1. GUS, Julia 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.46 21,00
1. DABROWSKA, Alicja 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 30.28 21,00
7. DRAG, Adrianna 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 37.44 14,00
5. KIPCZAK, Aleksandra 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 45.40 16,00

4. DRAG, Adrianna 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 42.90 17,00
1. GUS, Julia 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:06.31 21,00

6. WSB TORUN WSB TORUŃ 35,00
4. KUDZELKA, KARINA 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:08.08 17,00
3. KUDZELKA, KARINA 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:18.61 18,00
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All, Open
1. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie UKW 644,00

7. ZALEWSKA, Marzena 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:17.39 14,00
9. PILIUKH, Marharyta 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:19.91 12,00
1. BAGROWSKI, Karol 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 53.78 21,00

10. STRYCHALSKI, Mateusz 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:16.58 11,00

4. KACZMAREK, Karolina 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:42.14 17,00
5. BAKULA, ANNA 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:56.11 16,00

5. STRYCHALSKI, Mateusz 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:40.48 16,00
6. ZALEWSKA, Marzena 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 41.00 15,00
7. KOWALSKA, Michalina 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 41.22 14,00
1. KAPUSCINSKI, Robert 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 26.93 21,00
2. OLEKSY, Hubert 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 27.04 19,00
4. PROKOPIUK, Paula 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:22.02 17,00
5. LIBERSKA, WIKTORIA 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:46.41 16,00
1. KRASICKI, Artur 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:01.44 21,00
5. KRUCZKOWSKI, Jakub 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:12.69 16,00
3. FRACKOWIAK, Agata 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 32.71 18,00

4. KACZMAREK, Karolina 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 34.32 17,00
2. BAGROWSKI, Karol 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 24.47 19,00
3. KAPUSCINSKI, Robert 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 25.03 18,00
6. BAKULA, ANNA 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 53.66 15,00
2. SADOWSKI, Adrian 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 32.21 19,00
4. DOBROGOWSKI, Lukasz 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 34.73 17,00
3. LIBERSKA, WIKTORIA 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 42.23 18,00
4. POL, Michal 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 33.23 17,00
5. KRUCZKOWSKI, Jakub 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 33.61 16,00
5. PROKOPIUK, Paula 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:25.13 16,00

6. FRACKOWIAK, Agata 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:27.91 15,00
1. KRASICKI, Artur 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:01.46 21,00
3. SADOWSKI, Adrian 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:08.14 18,00
2. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 317. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:14.41 38,00
1. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 118. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:38.97 42,00
3. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 419. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:53.15 36,00
2. Uniwersytet Kazimierza Wielkie 220. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 2:03.60 38,00

2. Utp Bydgoszcz UTP 527,00
3. OLBINSKA, Daria 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:07.33 18,00
8. KORDANSKA, Kinga 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:19.59 13,00

2. CIESIELSKI, Filip 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 54.90 19,00
6. ZASADA, Marcin 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:02.04 15,00
2. OLBINSKA, Daria 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:28.71 19,00
3. STELMACHER, Katarzyna 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:28.93 18,00
2. PACHOLAK, Grzegorz 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.29 19,00
4. BOINSKI, Dawid 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:22.33 17,00
4. BUZANOWSKA, Natalia 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 34.45 17,00
8. KOSECKA, Agnieszka 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 41.95 13,00
3. CIESIELSKI, Filip 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 27.49 18,00
5. WRZESZYKOWSKI, Mariusz6. Men, 50m Butterfly 30.31 16,00

3. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Mateusz8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:08.52 18,00
6. WRZESZYKOWSKI, Mariusz8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:17.99 15,00
5. KORDANSKA, Kinga 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 35.37 16,00

10. KOSECKA, Agnieszka 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 37.83 11,00
8. ZASADA, Marcin 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.54 13,00

17. RUCZINSKI, Damian 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.31 4,00
3. STELMACHER, Katarzyna 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 39.91 18,00
7. BRUSKA, Asia 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 54.76 14,00
1. PACHOLAK, Grzegorz 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 31.98 21,00
6. BOINSKI, Dawid 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 35.86 15,00
5. BRUSKA, Asia 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 51.30 16,00
3. WOJCIECHOWSKI, Mateusz14. Men, 50m Backstroke 30.05 18,00

8. RUCZINSKI, Damian 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 42.65 13,00
4. BUZANOWSKA, Natalia 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:20.73 17,00
1. UTP K 17. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:11.56 42,00
5. UTP M 18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:57.76 32,00
1. UTP M 20. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 1:57.59 42,00

3. UMK Torun 001 491,00
5. ZIOLKOWSKA, Daria 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:09.87 16,00
4. PORWAT, Michal 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 57.78 17,00
5. PUSHKAROV, Dmitry 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:00.90 16,00
3. NIEMCZYK, Krzysztof 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:20.44 18,00
3. KUNETS, Ulyana 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 32.19 18,00

5. WAWOZNA, Marta 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 36.96 16,00
6. SWIDERSKI, Marcin 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 32.41 15,00
7. PUSHKAROV, Dmitry 6. Men, 50m Butterfly 33.01 14,00
1. AKIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:10.13 21,00
3. WAWOZNA, Marta 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:22.01 18,00
4. NITA, Jakub 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:12.25 17,00
2. ZIOLKOWSKA, Daria 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 30.96 19,00
4. PORWAT, Michal 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.31 17,00
5. GERC, Jakub 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.70 16,00
2. OTREMBA, Justyna 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 36.17 19,00

4. KUNETS, Ulyana 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 40.20 17,00
3. GERC, Jakub 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 34.50 18,00
5. SWIDERSKI, Marcin 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 34.83 16,00
1. AKIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 31.71 21,00
6. KOWALKOWSKI, Filip 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 33.90 15,00
2. OTREMBA, Justyna 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:13.20 19,00
5. NIEDZIELSKI, PIOTR 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:40.41 16,00
4. UMK Toruń 1 18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:50.48 34,00
1. UMK Toruń 1 19. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:12.72 42,00
3. UMK Toruń 1 20. Men, 4 x 50m Medley 2:03.65 36,00

4. Wyzsza Szkola Gospodarki w Byd WSG 337,00
1. RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:01.36 21,00
3. KNAPOWSKI, Kacper 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 54.97 18,00
7. YEVKINOV, DAULET 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:03.22 14,00
1. ANTONOVA, Dariia 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:19.21 21,00
1. URBANSKI, Michal 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:08.02 21,00
2. RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 30.78 19,00
2. RZEWUSKA, Adrianna 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:11.78 19,00

11. DZIKOWSKA, Zuzanna 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 38.92 10,00
1. KNAPOWSKI, Kacper 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 24.47 21,00

9. YEVKINOV, DAULET 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.56 12,00
1. ANTONOVA, Dariia 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.96 21,00

9. WOJTASIAK, Jakub 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke 41.50 12,00
2. RZEWUSKA, Adrianna 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 33.65 19,00
7. RONALDOWSKI, Kacper 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 40.10 14,00
2. URBANSKI, Michal 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:03.78 19,00
2. Wyzsza Szkola Gospodarki w Byd18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:48.78 38,00
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2. Wyzsza Szkola Gospodarki w Byd 219. Women, 4 x 50m Medley 2:15.17 38,00

5. AZS Collegium Medicum UMK w By 299,00
2. DABROWSKA, Alicja 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:05.91 19,00
6. KIPCZAK, Aleksandra 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:15.96 15,00
8. KAMINSKI, Michal 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:03.88 13,00
9. WACHOWSKI, Arek 2. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:07.15 12,00

1. GUS, Julia 5. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.46 21,00
2. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 8. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:03.78 19,00

1. DABROWSKA, Alicja 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 30.28 21,00
7. DRAG, Adrianna 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 37.44 14,00

11. KAMINSKI, Michal 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 28.37 10,00
13. WACHOWSKI, Arek 10. Men, 50m Freestyle 29.85 8,00

5. KIPCZAK, Aleksandra 11. Women, 50m Breaststroke 45.40 16,00
4. DRAG, Adrianna 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 42.90 17,00
1. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 28.65 21,00
2. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 14. Men, 50m Backstroke 29.26 19,00
1. GUS, Julia 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:06.31 21,00
4. LEWANDOWSKI, Kacper 16. Men, 100m Medley 1:11.92 17,00

3. AZS Collegium Medicum UMK w By 118. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 1:50.02 36,00

6. WSB TORUN WSB TORUŃ 35,00
4. KUDZELKA, KARINA 1. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:08.08 17,00
3. KUDZELKA, KARINA 15. Women, 100m Medley 1:18.61 18,00


